

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: 7835 CANNON SQUARE

<u>PHASE CODES</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	5,830.00
1002	Construction Stakeout	LS	0.00	0.00	4,750.00
1003	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	0.00	0.00	5,000.00
1004	Removal of Existing Asphalt/Concrete	LF	60.00	30.00	1,800.00
1005	Removal of Existing Sidewalk	SF	150.00	15.00	2,250.00
1006	Removal of Existing Inlet	EA	1.00	500.00	500.00
2001	Cut & Export	CY	590.00	20.00	11,800.00
3001	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
3002	Silt Fence	LF	1,300.00	3.40	4,420.00
3003	Stone Check Dams	EA	3.00	830.00	2,490.00
5001	CR-6	TON	330.00	40.00	13,200.00
5002	9.5mm Surface	TON	80.00	130.00	10,400.00
5003	19mm Base	TON	150.00	112.00	16,800.00
5004	Pipe Trench Restoration	SY	100.00	60.00	6,000.00
5005	6" Curb & Gutter	LF	30.00	80.00	2,400.00
6001	Mountable Curb & Gutter	LF	470.00	30.00	14,100.00
6002	4" CR-6 for Brick Sidewalk	SF	50.00	10.00	500.00
6003	Curb Opening	EA	1.00	600.00	600.00
6004	4" Sidewalk	SF	600.00	6.90	4,140.00
7001	Topsoil Replacement 4"	SY	510.00	10.00	5,100.00
7002	Seed & Mulch	SY	1,780.00	1.30	2,314.00
8001	1" Water Service	LF	480.00	79.00	37,920.00
8002	Meter Pits and Setter	EA	8.00	500.00	4,000.00
8003	4" SDR 35 Sewer Lateral	LF	140.00	113.00	15,820.00
8004	6" SDR-35 Sewer Main	LF	460.00	70.00	32,200.00
8005	Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	3.00	5,000.00	15,000.00
8006	Stop Signs	EA	2.00	200.00	400.00
Total for Contract				7835 :	221,734.00